BAND INSTRUMENT
ACCESSORY CATALOGUE
 Brasswinds
Featuring
•Accessories for all brass instruments.
•New items for care, maintenance and performance.
•Direct shipping, home or office.
•Discounted prices.

SHIPPING
• UPS or Canada Post.
HOW TO ORDER
• phone: (613) 822-0601 or 1-800-361-3323 (toll-free)
• fax: (613) 822-0866 or 1-800-825-7750 (toll-free)
• email: sales@musicare.com
TERMS OF PAYMENT
Shipped orders:
• Visa, MasterCard, Certified Cheque, Bank Draft, Postal Money Order
Over-the-counter orders:
• Cash, Interac, Visa, MasterCard, Certified Cheque, Bank Draft, Postal Money Order
Schools, Institutions or Government:
• Any of the above or by validated purchase order.
M U S I C A R E  I N C .        T O  O R D E R  C A L L :  1 . 8 0 0 . 3 6 1 . 3 3 2 3           F A X  1 . 8 0 0 . 8 2 5 . 7 7 5 0
BRASSWIND ACCESSORIES
Page 3Prices or specifications subject to change without notice.Prices or specifications subject to change without notice.Prices or specifications subject to change without notice.Prices or specifications subject to change without notice.
Part No. Description Unit $
VCB Valve Casing Cleaning Brush $1.45
BMB Mouthpiece Cleaning Brush $1.45
PCL Lacquer Polishing Cloth $3.95
PML Lacquer Polishing Mitten $6.95
2950 Selmer Silver Polishing Gloves $15.50
LM-TRU Polishing Mitt for Trumpet,
Lacquer Surfaces $5.95
LM-TRO Polishing Mitt for Trombone,
Lacquer Surfaces $5.95
Maintenance Products
Part No. Description Unit $
MPCPULLER Mouthpiece Puller $67.50
ENDTRUE Mouthpiece End Truing Tool $24.65
Tools
Part No. Description Unit $
MG200 BERP for Cornet $35.95
MG100 BERP for Trumpet $35.95
MG300 BERP for French Horn $35.95
MG400 BERP for Trombone $44.25
MG500 BERP for Bass Trombone $44.25
MG600 BERP for Euphonium $44.25
MG700 BERP for Tuba $44.25
Mouthpiece Resistors
Ask about quantity discounts...
 Best Buy
√√√√
√√√√
√ Customer Voted Best Buy
Build your embouchure,
endurance and range. Practice
quietly with normal resistance and
no back pressure.
M U S I C A R E  I N C .        T O  O R D E R  C A L L :  1 . 8 0 0 . 3 6 1 . 3 3 2 3           F A X  1 . 8 0 0 . 8 2 5 . 7 7 5 0
  BRASSWIND ACCESSORIES
 Best Buy
Page 4
Ask about quantity discounts...
Prices or specifications subject to change without notice.Prices or specifications subject to change without notice.Prices or specifications subject to change without notice.Prices or specifications subject to change without notice.
√ Customer Voted Best Buy
Part No. Description Unit $
1801 Mouthpiece Pouch Cornet $8.95
1829 Mouthpiece Pouch French Horn $6.75
1828 Mouthpiece Pouch Trumpet $6.75
1894 Mouthpiece Pouch Trumpet,
Bach, Holds 4 $23.90
HLBL35 Mouthpiece Pouch Trumpet,
Bach, Leather $10.50
1831 Mouthpiece Pouch Tuba 7.95
1830 Mouthpiece Pouch Trombone $7.50
Mouthpiece  Pouch
Part No. Description Unit $
LIPEASE Lip Ease Teeth Cushion $8.95
BRACE Brass Mouthpiece Teeth Brace Guard $29.95
RP600 Lip Saver Cushion for Trumpet Mpc $9.25
Mouthpiece  Lip Savers
Cleaning Snakes Part No. Description Unit $